Project Summary: Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired existing waterline.

2012-591 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
WLR / Water Line - Repair

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-591 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
6.0
5.0
33.0
0.0
445

445

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$10.24
$128.52
$107.26
$728.01
$0.00
$974.03

$974.03

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$79.86 $31.86
$8.14 $14.10
$97.85 $89.28
$0.00 $0.00
$185.85 $135.23
$185.85 $135.23

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-12

Indirect
Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $10.24
$0.00 $240.24
$0.00 $129.50
$0.00 $915.14
$657.97 $657.97
$657.97 $1,953.08
$657.97 $1,953.08



S

Repaired existing
water line.

0 45 90 180 270 360
I N e Feet

1linch =131 feet

Project: Pleasant
Point Drive Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-591

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
May 2012

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Quitfall

Lateral
—mcm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=== Roadside Pipe
—mm= Crossline
—=—m D/W
—mrm Access
=== Piped
— Bleeder
@ \Nater Line

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 7/20/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Pleasant Pt Dr OF 12-591




	Sheet1

