

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Completion:** May-12

**Project Summary:** Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

## Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired existing waterline.

2012-591 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	6.0	\$128.52	\$79.86	\$31.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$240.24
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	5.0	\$107.26	\$8.14	\$14.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$129.50
WLR / Water Line - Repair	33.0	\$728.01	\$97.85	\$89.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$915.14
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$657.97	\$657.97
2012-591 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall	44.5	\$974.03	\$185.85	\$135.23	\$0.00	\$657.97	\$1,953.08
Sub Total							
Grand Total	44.5	\$974.03	\$185.85	\$135.23	\$0.00	<b>\$657.97</b>	\$1,953.08

## Before



During



